
HALE COUNTY 
1	 Auburn Rural Studio

8448 Alabama Hwy 61, Newbern, AL 36765
(334) 624-4483

2	 Barnette Grove- Guest House
9539 Alabama Highway 14, Greensboro, AL 36744
(334) 507-9243

3	 Blue Shadows- Guest House
11265 Alabama Hwy 14, Greensboro, AL 
36744 (334) 624-3637

4	 Church’s Fried Chicken
1411 State Street, Greensboro, AL 36744 
(334) 624-8476

5	 D Ray’s Deli & Grocery
16478 Alabama Hwy 14, Sawyerville, AL 
36776 (334) 624-1579

6	 Greensboro Cemetery/ Sarah 
Christian Cemetery
511 College Street, Greensboro, AL 36744 
(334) 352-2230

7	 Greensboro Opera House
1215 Main Street, Greensboro, AL 36744 
(334) 507-7350

8 Hale County Hospital
508 Greene Street, Greensboro, AL 
36744 (334) 624-3024

9 Jennings Ferry Campground
1001 Jennings Ferry Road, Akron, AL 
35441 (877) 444-6777

10 Johnston Tolbert House Bed 
     & Breakfast

101 South Street, Greensboro, AL 36744
(334) 352-5271

11 Junction Grocery 
34205 Alabama Hwy 69, Moundville, AL 
35474 (205) 371-2602

12 KC Drug
40870 Alabama Hwy 69, Moundville, AL 
35474 (205) 371-8755

13 Magnolia Grove
1002 Hobson Street, Greensboro, AL 36744 
(334) 624-8618

14 McDonald’s
1401 State Street, Greensboro, AL 36744 
(334) 624-5600

15 Mi Tenampa Mexican Restaurant
508 State Street, Greensboro, AL 36744 
(334) 624-0515

16 Moundville Archaeological State Park
13075 Moundville Archaeological Park, 
Moundville, AL 35474
(205) 371-2234

17 Moundville Medical Associates
40870 Alabama Hwy 69, Moundville, 
AL 35474 (205) 371-4444

18 Mustang Oil
2205 Main Street, Greensboro, AL 36744 
(334) 624-9301

19 Nick’s Crispy Chicken
1310 State Street, Greensboro, AL 
36744 (334) 624-9000

20 Noel Ramsey House
909 Market Street, Greensboro, AL 
36744 (334) 352-2230

21 Oakwood/ Oakwood Martin Cemetery
Centereville Street at State Street,  
Greensboro, AL, 36744
(334) 624-8741

22 Pam’s Diner
39616 Alabama Hwy 69, 
Moundville, AL 35474 (205) 
371-4300

2	 Barnette Grove- Guest House
9539 Alabama Highway 14, Greensboro, AL 36744
(334) 507-9243

3 Blue Shadows- Guest House
11265 Alabama Hwy 14, Greensboro, AL 36744
(334) 624-3637

10 Johnston Tolbert House Bed & Breakfast
101 South Street, Greensboro, AL 36744
(334) 352-527130

29 The Bunk House
1014 Market Street, Greensboro, AL 36744
(334) 624-0842

30 The Inn Motel & Restaurant
1302 State Street, Greensboro, AL 36744
(334) 624-3031
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	 Safe House Museum
2401 Davis Street, Greensboro, AL 36744
(334) 624-2030

	 South Sandy Shooting Range
National Forest Road 706, Moundville, AL 35474
(205) 926-9765

4 Church’s Fried Chicken
1411 State Street, Greensboro, AL 36744 
(334) 624-8476

5 D Ray’s Deli & Grocery
16478 Alabama Hwy 14, Sawyerville, AL 36776
(334) 624-1579

11   Junction Grocery
34205 Alabama Hwy 69, Moundville, AL 
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	 Hale County Hospital

508 Greene Street, Greensboro, AL 36744
(334) 624-3024

	 Moundville Medical Associates
40870 Alabama Hwy 69, Moundville, AL 35474
(205) 371-4444

23 Pie Lab
1317 Main Street, Greensboro, AL 36744 
(334) 624-3899

24 Poppa Nicks Pizzas & Things
39616 Alabama Hwy 69, Moundville, AL 
35474 (205) 371-4171

25 Safe House Museum
2401 Davis Street, Greensboro, AL 36744 
(334) 624-2030

26 South Sandy Shooting Range
National Forest Road 706, Moundville, AL 
35474
(205) 926-9765

27 Subway
812 Tuscaloosa Street, Greensboro, AL 
36744 (334) 624-0002

28	 Subway
39641 Alabama Hwy 69, Moundville, AL 
35474 (205) 371-6999

29 The Bunk House
1014 Market Street, Greensboro, AL 36744 
(334) 624-0842

30 The Inn Motel & Restaurant
1302 State Street, Greensboro, AL 36744 
(334) 624-3031

31 The Stable
1120 Main Street, Greensboro, AL 
36744 (334) 624-2109
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(205) 371-4300
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